Provider Country Foreign University

Language of

Foreign Code

Foreign Course Name

UMD Equivalent Course

Notes Lib Ed Category

UMD Approved

umbD Australia Curtin University
UMD Australia Curtin University
umbD Australia Curtin University
UMD Australia Curtin University
umMbD Australia Curtin University
umMbD Australia Curtin University
umMbD Australia Curtin University
umMbD Australia Curtin University
umMbD Australia Curtin University
UMD Australia Curtin University
umMbD Australia Curtin University
UMD Australia Curtin University
UMD Australia Curtin University
umMbD Australia Curtin University
UMD Australia Curtin University
UMD Australia Curtin University
UMD Australia Curtin University
UMD Australia Curtin University

UMD Approved Course Equivalents

Perth
Perth
Perth

Perth
Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Instruction

11014 Accounting 301
ACCT 250 Financial Accounting
11013 Management Accounting
201
10987 Accounting 100
10101 Introduction to
Indigenous Australians
101
312597 Sustainability:
Sociocultural
Perspectives 223
312602 Global Change in

Australia and Its Region

112
311365/311367 History and Theory of Art

and Design 292/392

300473 Jewelry Design 292
301583 Motion Graphics
Introduction
308443 Design Typography
1780 Historical Issues in Art
and Design 192 (v.9)
311420 Molecular Genetics 233
ChE 310756 Air Pollution Control 313
302249 Chemical Engineering
Thermodynamics 223
302262 Fluid and Particle
Processes 324
7037 Chemistry 101
312485 Chemical Energetics and

Kinetics 211
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ACCT
ACCT
ACCT

ACCT
ANTH

ANTH
ANTH
ART

ART
ART

ART
ARTH

BIOL
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHEM

CHEM

3201
2001
2002

2005
3XXX

3XXX

3XXX

1001

2500
4907

2907
1304

2201

4613

2121

3241

IXXX

4641

Name
Cost Accounting
Financial Accounting
Principles of Managerial

Accounting
Survey of Accounting

Anthropology Major/Minor
Elective Credit

Anthropology Major/Minor
Elective Credit

Anthropology Major/Minor
Elective Credit

Art Today Fine Arts
Jewelry and Metals
Motion Graphics
Typography |
History of World Art Il Humanities

Genetics
Air Pollution Control

Chemical Engineering
Thermodynamics
Principles of Particle
Technology
Chemistry Major/Minor
Elective Credit
Physical Chemistry | Also counts as
Chem 4643
Physical Chemistry
Lab

Date
2013

2013
2013

2013
2012

2013

2011

2011

2011
2011

2011
2010

2013
2009
2010
2011
2011

2010
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UMD Equivalent Course UMD Approved

Language of

Provider Country Foreign University Foreign Code Foreign Course Name ) Notes Lib Ed Category
Instruction . Name Date
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 312485 Chemical Energetics and CHEM 4643 Physical Chemistry | Lab Also counts as 2010
Kinetics 211 Chem 4643
Physical Chemistry
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 10851 Media Relations 250 COMM 3XXX Communication 2013
Major/Minor Elective
Credit
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 12194 Engaging Media 104 COMM IXXX Communication 2012
Major/Minor Elective
Credit
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 12596 International Public COMM 3XXX Communication 2013
Relations 340 Major/Minor Elective
Credit
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 311353 Communication in COMM IXXX Communication Also counts as 2012
Business 100 Major/Minor Elective Fmis 3141
Credit Business
Communication
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 10993 Business Statistics ECON 2030 Applied Statistics for Logic and 2010
101/201 Business and Economics Quantitative
Reasoning
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 1234 Economics 100 ECON 1003 Economics and Society Social Sciences 2013
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 305408 Environmental ECON 3777 Environmental Economics 2013
Economics 201
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 305580 Environmental ECON 3777 Environmental Economics 2013
Economics for Business
501
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 3414 International Economics ECON 3402 Global Economic Issues 2013
311
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 8931 Microeconomics 200 ECON 3023 Microeconomic Analysis 2013
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 1234 Microeconomics 100 ECON 1023 Principles of 2013
Microeconomics
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 3415 Public Economics 312 ECON 4570 Public Finance 2013
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 312576 Sustainable Resource ES 2XXX Environmental Studies Also counts as 2013
Management 222 Major/Minor Elective Geog
Credit Major/Minor
Elective Credit
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 312597 Sustainability: ES 3XXX Environmental Studies 2011
Sociocultural Major/Minor Elective
Perspectives 223 Credit

UMD Approved Course Equivalents
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Provider Country Foreign University Foreign Code Foreign Course Name Languagfa of UMD Equivalent Course Lib Ed Category UMD Approved
Instruction . Name Date
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 314175 Motor Control and ESAT 3XXX Esat Major/Minor Elective 2013
Learning 251 Credit
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 314424 Exercise Physiology, ESAT 3400 Exercise Physiology 2013

Nutrition, and
Performance 381

UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 314174 Biomechanics 251 ESAT 3300 Human Biomechanics 2013
umMbD Australia Curtin University Perth 312588 Sustainable Livelihoods ESCI 2XXX Environmental Science 2013
212 Major/Minor Elective
Credit
umMbD Australia Curtin University Perth 312589 Sustainable ESCI 2XXX Environmental Science 2013
Environments 211 Major/Minor Elective
Credit
umMbD Australia Curtin University Perth 313501 Land and Water ESCI IXXX Environmental Science 2013
Resources 100 Major/Minor Elective
Credit
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 307593 Introduction to ESCI 3102 Renewable Resources 2013
Renewable Energy 100
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 311353 Communication in FMIS 3141 Business Communication Also counts as 2012
Business 100 Comm

Major/Minor
Elective Credit

UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 2806 Finance (Intro) 201 FMIS 3601 Corporate Finance 2012
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 2806 Introductory Finance 201 FMIS 3601 Corporate Finance 2013
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 2807 Finance (Managerial) 212 FMIS 3601 Corporate Finance 2012
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 11038 Finance (Corporate) 307 FMIS 3601 Corporate Finance MUST also take 2012

12607215 Finance
(Principles)for
credit

umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 12607 Finance (Principles) 215 FMIS 3601 Corporate Finance MUST also take 2012
11038307 Finance
(Corporate) for

credit
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 12960 Finance (Instruments and FMIS 3647 Financial Markets & 2012
Markets) 300 Institutions
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 12970 Finance (Personal) 220 FMIS 4646  Financial Plan Development 2012
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Foreign University

Foreign Code

Foreign Course Name

Language of

UMD Equivalent Course

Lib Ed Category

UMD Approved

Provider Country
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia

Curtin University
Curtin University
Curtin University
Curtin University
Curtin University

Curtin University
Curtin University

Curtin University
Curtin University
Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

UMD Approved Course Equivalents

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth
Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

10830

8553

9753

310410

3992

10086
12597

301054

GEOG 111 1436

S0C 221

312576

12297

312575

312578

8857

313391

Instruction

Business Information

Systems 100
Bank Management 301

Portfolio Management
301
Systems Analysis and
Design 251

Public Relations
Consultancy 300

Australian Studies 294
Corporate Public

Relations 360
Internet Politics and

Power 303
Natural Hazards

Human Rights in Social
Perspective
Sustainable Resource

Management 222
Geophysics 101

Legacies of Empire 111

Australia and Asia
Transformed 112
Alcohol and Other Drugs
281
Human Structure and
Function 100

310532/310534 Statistical Data Analysis

310588

102/502

Mathematics 271
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FMIS

FMIS

FMIS

FMIS

FORS

FORS
FORS

FORS

FORS

FORS

GEOG

GEOL

HIST

HIST

HLTH

HPER

IE

MATH

2201

4617

4644

3222

3XXX

2XXX
3XXX

3XXX

2XXX

3XXX

2XXX

2XXX

3XXX

1400

3XXX

2XXX

3115

3298

Name
Information Technology in
Business
Management of Financial
Institutions
Portfolio Management

Systems Analysis and
Design

General Elective Credit

General Elective Credit
General Elective Credit

General Elective Credit
General Elective Credit
General Elective Credit
Also counts as ES

Major/Minor
Elective Credit

Geography Major/Minor
Elective Credit

Geol Esci Major/Minor
Elective Credit
History Major/Minor
Elective Credit (Social

Change/Advocacy track)
Modern World History

Health Major/Minor
Elective Credit
Health, Physical Education
and Recreation
Major/Minor Elective

Credit

Operations Research Also counts as Stat
2411 Engineering

Statistics

Calculus llI

Category 8 and
Social Sciences

Humanities

Date
2013

2012
2012
2011
2013

2013
2013

2014
2009
2009

2013

2013

2011

2012
2013

2012

2010

2014
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Foreign University

Foreign Code

Language of

Foreign Course Name

UMD Equivalent Course
Notes

Lib Ed Category

UMD Approved

Provider Country
UMD Australia
umbD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
umbD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
UMD Australia
umbD Australia
umbD Australia
umbD Australia

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University
Curtin University
Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University
Curtin University
Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

UMD Approved Course Equivalents

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth
Perth
Perth

Perth

Perth

Perth

7492

4436

4436

13595

10852

3522

12613

12597

312003

MKTG 10850
8142
7390

311585

314138

7833

Mathematics 104

Human Resource

Management 200
Human Resource

Management

Introduction 200
Sustainable Tourism

Management 200

Organisational Behaviour
200

Strategic Management
313
International Marketing

250
Corporate Public

Relations 360
Brand Identity 271

Marketing 100
Physics 201
Physics 114

Social Psychology 212
Child Development
Psychology 213

Sexology Attitudes and
Values 280
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Instruction

MATH
MGTS
MGTS

MGTS

MGTS

MGTS
MKTG
MKTG

MKTG

MKTG
PHYS
PHYS

PSY
PSY

PSY

IXXX

3801

3801

AXXX

3401

4481

3781

3XXX

3XXX

3701
2012
IXXX

2XXX

2XXX

3215

Name

Math Major/Minor Elective Also counts as Stat

Credit Major/Minor
Elective Credit

Human Resource

Management
Human Resource

Management

Management Studies
Major/Minor Elective
Credit; Group B Elective
and Sustainability Emphasis

Organizational Behavior
and Management

Must complete

MGTS 4411 at

UMD as well in
order to get credit

Strategic Management
International Marketing

Marketing Group B Elective
Credit
Marketing Major/Minor
Elective Credit for Group B

Principles of Marketing
General Physics 11
Physics Major/Minor
Elective Credit
Psychology Major/Minor
Elective Credit

Psychology Major/Minor
Elective Credit

Topics in Human Sexuality

Date
2012

2014

2014

2013

2014

2012
2012
2013

2013

2012
2010
2012

2011

2011

2012
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Language of UMD Equivalent Course

UMD Approved

Provider Country Foreign University Foreign Code Foreign Course Name . Notes Lib Ed Category
Instruction . Name Date
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth SOC 221 Organizations, Nele 3XXX Sociology Major/Minor 2009
Bureaucracy and Elective Credit
Corporations
umbD Australia Curtin University Perth 310532/310534  Statistic Data Analysis STAT 3411 Engineering Statistics Also counts as IE 2010
102/502 3115 Operations
Research
UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 7492 Mathematics 104 STAT IXXX Statistics Major/Minor Also counts as 2012
Elective Credit Math

Major/Minor
Elective Credit

umMbD Australia Curtin University Perth 310532 Statistical Data Analysis STAT 3XXX Statistics Major/Minor 2012
102 Requirement

UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 1531 Screen Arts 111/511 TH 1051 Introduction to Film Fine Arts 2013

UMD Australia Curtin University Perth 311365 Art and Visual Culture ART 1900 Visual Literacy Fine Arts 2014
392
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